Tournament Organiser:

Judges:

Lord Paramount:
Weather:

Venue

Round Shot

Gents Barebow

Tom Bailey
Alan Tonge
Chris Flint

Junior Gents Barebow

Lukas Burton

Gents Compound
Bernie Dicks

Richard Haydock
Andy Brooks

Ladies Compound
Neira Miljkovic

Caroline Prime
Jill Brown

Junior Ladies Compound

Jenny Bryan
Paige Jones

Gents Longbow
Paul Garner

Simon Thomas
David Romaine

Junior Gents Longbow

Reece Buckland

Beloir Archers

Sdtablished 2011

RESULTS SHEET

6" SUMMER WINDSOR - UK Record Status

Saturday 23" July 2016

Bryan Haynes, tournaments@belvoirarchers.co.uk
Mario Stankovic & Andy Kay

Mr Vic Tindell

Calm, Sunny & Very Hot

Belvoir Archers, Works Lane, Barnstone, NG13 9JN
Windsor — UK Record Status

Awards
Score
Churn Valley Archers 732
AGB 669
Melton Mowbray AC 556
Bingham LCAC 571
Bramcote Archers 972
Belvoir Archers 966
Six Towns COA 964
Belvoir Archers 960
AGB 952
LAOFAC 944
Bramcote Archers 960
Belvoir Archers 890
Pastures COA 600
Fakenham Bowmen 598
Aequus Archers 515
Sherwood Archers 227

Hits
108
107
102

99

108
108
108

108
108
108

108
108

106
104
99

44

Golds
32
21
13

16

108
105
104

102
98
94

102
68

16
17
14



Ladies Longbow
Julie Cousins
Louise Thomas
Adrianne Goodwin
Gents Recurve
Geoff Evans

Kyle Collier

Peter Ward
Junior Gent Recurve
Luca Jaques
Ladies Recurve
Helen Faulkner

Nikki Cade
Lynn Fisher

Awards cont.

Pastures COA
Fakenham Bowmen
Bingham LCAC

Lincoln Archers
Six Towns COA
Aardwolf Archers

Dearne Valley AC

Lincoln Archers
Sleaford Malsters

Silverspoon Bowmen

custom

BUILT.

archery

Beloir Archers

Sctabliched 2011

Score
530
459
357

Yy

912
904
888

502

902
848
846

Event kindly Sponsored by Custom Built Archery

Hits
100
93
71

108
108
108

94

108
108
108

Golds
11
14

80
77
69

18

70
56
46



Gents Barebow

Tom Bailey
Alan Tonge
Chris Flint

Junior Gents Barebow
Lukas Burton
Gents Compound

Bernie Dicks
Richard Haydock
Andy Brooks
Kah Chug Chan
Bryan Haynes
John Fisher
Michael Thomason
Martin Oakes
Tony Drabble
Peter Sanderson
David Lee

Leigh Bland

Ladies Compound

Neira Miljkovic
Caroline Prime
Jill Brown

Sue Haynes
Wai Yee Chan
Susan Stankovic

Junior Ladies Compound

Jenny Bryan
Paige Jones

Junior Gent Compound

Kieran Gordon

Beloir Archers

Sdtablished 2011

Full Results

Churn Valley Archers

AGB
Melton Mowbray AC

Bingham LCAC

Bramcote Archers
Belvoir Archers
Six Towns COA
Beeston Rylands
Belvoir Archers

Silverspoon Bowmen

Wilford Bowmen
Bramcote Archers
Sherwood Archers
Bingham LCAC
LAOFAC

Bowmen of Glen

Belvoir Archers
AGB

LAOFAC

Belvoir Archers
Beeston Rylands
Sherwood Archers

Bramcote Archers
Belvoir Archers

Six Towns COA

Score
732
669
556

571

972
966
964
960
956
946
944
942
938
926
922
DNS

960
952
944
940
898
846

960
890

DNS

Hits
108
107
102

99

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

108
108
108
108
108
108

108
108

Golds
32
21
13

16

108
105
104
102
100
95
94
92
91
86
83

102
98
94
94
72
60

102
68



Gents Recurve

Geoff Evans
Kyle Collier
Peter Ward
Mark Harrison
Stephen Bullen
lan Davies
Michael Coward
Yik Tze Fong
Adam Dewsbury
Paul Burton
Julian Wenyon
Gary Hunt

Mark Jaques
Maurice Clark
Trevor Simpson
Stuart Kelly

Junior Gent Recurve

Luca Jaques
Ladies Recurve

Helen Faulkner
Nikki Cade
Lynn Fisher
Amy Nairn
Gwen Gordon
Kim Wenyon

Sdtablished 2011

Full Results cont.

Lincoln Archers
Six Towns COA
Aardwolf Archers
Six Towns COA
Lincoln Archers
Belvoir Archers
Bingham LCAC
Bramcote Archers
Wilford Bowmen
Bingham LCAC
Bingham LCAC
Beeston Rylands
Dearne Valley AC
Bingham LCAC
Belvoir Archers
Bingham LCAC

Dearne Valley AC

Lincoln Archers
Sleaford Malsters
Silverspoon Bowmen
Beeston Rylands

Six Towns COA
Bingham LCAC

Beloir Archers

912
904
888
872
866
834
834
828
822
794
783
762
724
704
596
554

502

902
848
846
795
736
457

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
108
108
108
106
96

94

108
108
108
107
108
91

80
77
69
62
63
52
51
50
54
41
41
35
29
27
15
17

18

70
56
46
48
33



Gents Longbow

Paul Garner
Simon Thomas
David Romaine
Richard Gentle
Steve Goodwin
Roger Sale
Terry Davey
Vic Tindell

Junior Gents Longbow

Reece Buckland
Ladies Longbow

Julie Cousins

Louise Thomas
Adrianne Goodwin
Bernadette Stubbings

Beloir Archers

Sctabliched 2011

Full Results cont.

Pastures COA 600 106 16
Fakenham Bowmen 598 104 17
Aequus Archers 515 99 14
Sherwood Archers 403 81 8
St Sebastian’s Archers 351 81 5
AGB 337 75 5
City & Sherwood 325 67 8
AGB 181 41 3
Score Hits Golds
Sherwood Archers 227 44 7
Pastures COA 530 100 11
Fakenham Bowmen 459 93 14
Bingham LCAC 357 71 5
Wherry Archers 313 79 3

Event kindly Sponsored by Custom Built Archery

custom g
BUILT.
archery

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC
Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies.

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact
Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk



http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

